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Gerard Dunn

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gerard Dunn
Postcode

Date of birth November 1954
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CORPORATE CONTRACTS
SCOTLAND LTD.

MAINS CONTRACTS (SCOT) LTD.

MAINS CONTRACTS (SCOT) LTD.
MAINS ELECTRICAL (SCOT) LTD.
MAINS ELECTRICAL (SCOT) LTD.

P M L OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED
CENTRE BUSINESS SUPPLIES
LIMITED

PML CONTRACTS LIMITED

PML CONTRACTS LIMITED

CENTRE BUSINESS SUPPLIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC268694

SC261813
SC261813
SC230313
SC230313

SC114662
SC133108

SC133107
SC133107

SC133108

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901281483

901281483

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
02/06/2004 Director
13/01/2004 Company
Secretary
13/01/2004 Director
12/04/2002 Director
12/04/2002 Company
Secretary
22/11/1991 Director
26/07/1991 09/11/1992 Company
Secretary

26/07/1991 09/11/1992 Director

26/07/1991 09/11/1992 Company
Secretary

26/07/1991 09/11/1992 Director



